Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.53
Issue E
Wafer Butterfly Valve

Dimensions
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Weight
Kg Product Ordering Code
Inch mm A B C D E F G
2½” DN65 125 95 44.2 112 111 153 152 9.1 RD220-065
3” DN80 140 100 45.3 120 111 153 152 9.2 RD220-080
4” DN100 160 100 52.0 165 111 153 152 11.3 RD220-100
5” DN125 170 125 54.4 182 111 153 152 12.4 RD220-125
6” DN150 190 140 55.8 216 111 153 200 15.0 RD220-150
8” DN200 230 175 60.5 260 126 210 300 26.4 RD220-200
10”* DN250 260 200 66.5 320 126 210 300 34.4 RD220-250
12”* DN300 300 240 76.9 375 161 252 350 69.5 RD220-300
  A
  B
D
  E